Filter for GE/BHEL make Frame-5, 20 MW Gas Turbine Inlet Air Filter
System of GT Unit at Lakwa Thermal Power Station (LTPS), APGCL”
required in Assam Power Generation Corporation Limited under the
Department of Power, Govt. of Assam, with an estimated amount of
INR 12,95,317.00. An amount of INR 26,000.00 (Rupees Twenty-Six
Thousand Only) is to be submitted as EMD/Bid Security. The Tender
documents can be downloaded from www.assamtenders.gov.in from
24-12-2025 (10:00 hours).
• The last date of submission of tender document is 16-01-2026

(12:00 hours)
• The bids will be opened online on the e-procurement portal on